
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

724 

137 

8 

139 

315 

739 

227 

93 

121 

41 

80 

Name 

Janis KUBULINS 

Rasmus Alan TRUUS 

Karl HUNT 

Karl KUTSAR 

Tristan LOOB 

Andri KUTSAR 

Daniel VEŠKOV 

Egert PÕLD 

Marko MOORITS 

Oskar KUIK 

Rasmus MEIUS 

Class 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant 

Linnamäe Krossiklubi 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Äksi39Team 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Äksi39Team 

RedMoto Racing 

Äksi39Team 

Linnamäe Krossiklubi 

AYR Racing Team 

Motoklubi Tallinn 

Best Tm 

1:24.035 

1:27.091 

1:27.542 

1:28.142 

1:30.309 

1:31.159 

1:31.197 

1:36.322 

1:38.617 

1:39.855 

1:43.609 

Diff 

3.056 

3.507 

4.107 

6.274 

7.124 

7.162 

12.287 

14.582 

15.820 

19.574 

Gap 

3.056 

0.451 

0.600 

2.167 

0.850 

0.038 

5.125 

2.295 

1.238 

3.754 

Laps 

7 

6 

7 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

In Lap 

7 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

2 

4 

4 

2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 
85cc 

Kvalifikatsioonisõit - 15 minutit 

Qualifying started at 9:55:52 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 10:15 



Lap 

2 
3 
4 

(227) Daniel VEŠKOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(93) Egert PÕLD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(121) Marko MOORITS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(41) Oskar KUIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(80) Rasmus MEIUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:32.810 
1:31.703 
1:31.159 

1:34.422 
1:34.934 
1:32.959 
1:32.907 
1:31.197 
1:31.699 

1:37.993 
1:36.322 
1:38.358 
1:41.852 
1:45.377 

1:41.526 
1:38.743 
1:39.602 
1:38.617 
1:41.491 
1:38.952 

1:43.135 
1:41.553 
1:41.970 
1:39.855 
1:40.982 
1:41.257 

1:43.731 
1:43.609 
1:49.692 
1:52.866 
1:49.974 

Diff 

+1.651 
+0.544 

+3.225 
+3.737 
+1.762 
+1.710 

+0.502 

+1.671 

+2.036 
+5.530 
+9.055 

+2.909 
+0.126 
+0.985 

+2.874 
+0.335 

+3.280 
+1.698 
+2.115 

+1.127 
+1.402 

+0.122 

+6.083 
+9.257 
+6.365 

Time of Day 

10:03:03.105 

10:04:34.808 

10:06:05.967 

9:58:47.473 

10:00:22.407 

10:01:55.366 

10:03:28.273 

10:04:59.470 

10:06:31.169 

9:58:48.861 

10:00:25.183 

10:02:03.541 

10:03:45.393 

10:05:30.770 

9:59:00.830 

10:00:39.573 

10:02:19.175 

10:03:57.792 

10:05:39.283 

10:07:18.235 

9:58:53.335 

10:00:34.888 

10:02:16.858 

10:03:56.713 

10:05:37.695 

10:07:18.952 

9:59:05.046 

10:00:48.655 

10:02:38.347 

10:04:31.213 

10:06:21.187 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(724) Janis KUBULINS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(137) Rasmus Alan TRUUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(8) Karl HUNT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(139) Karl KUTSAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(315) Tristan LOOB 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(739) Andri KUTSAR 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:27.119 
1:26.497 
1:25.398 
1:25.305 
1:34.141 
1:24.278 
1:24.035 

1:27.463 
1:37.743 
1:27.091 
1:27.936 
1:31.605 
1:30.944 

1:29.619 
1:28.284 
1:27.798 
1:27.542 
1:28.269 
1:28.417 
1:28.480 

1:35.902 
1:29.590 
1:30.537 
1:29.822 
1:28.142 

1:30.852 
1:31.362 
1:30.309 
1:30.799 
1:32.134 
1:30.958 

1:33.245 

Diff 

+3.084 
+2.462 
+1.363 
+1.270 
+10.106 
+0.243 

+0.372 
+10.652 

+0.845 
+4.514 
+3.853 

+2.077 
+0.742 
+0.256 

+0.727 
+0.875 
+0.938 

+7.760 
+1.448 
+2.395 
+1.680 

+0.543 
+1.053 

+0.490 
+1.825 
+0.649 

+2.086 

Time of Day 

9:58:14.031 

9:59:40.528 

10:01:05.926 

10:02:31.231 

10:04:05.372 

10:05:29.650 

10:06:53.685 

9:58:31.497 

10:00:09.240 

10:01:36.331 

10:03:04.267 

10:04:35.872 

10:06:06.816 

9:58:17.490 

9:59:45.774 

10:01:13.572 

10:02:41.114 

10:04:09.383 

10:05:37.800 

10:07:06.280 

9:59:57.611 

10:01:27.201 

10:02:57.738 

10:04:27.560 

10:05:55.702 

9:58:24.596 

9:59:55.958 

10:01:26.267 

10:02:57.066 

10:04:29.200 

10:06:00.158 

10:01:30.295 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

85cc 

Kvalifikatsioonisõit - 15 minutit 

Qualifying started at 9:55:52 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

724 

139 

227 

8 

315 

739 

121 

41 

93 

80 

137 

Name 

Janis KUBULINS 

Karl KUTSAR 

Daniel VEŠKOV 

Karl HUNT 

Tristan LOOB 

Andri KUTSAR 

Marko MOORITS 

Oskar KUIK 

Egert PÕLD 

Rasmus MEIUS 

Rasmus Alan TRUUS 

Class 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

85cc 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant 

Äksi39Team 

RedMoto Racing 

Viljandi Vee- ja Motospordiklubi 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Äksi39Team 

Linnamäe Krossiklubi 

AYR Racing Team 

Äksi39Team 

Motoklubi Tallinn 

Linnamäe Krossiklubi 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

Diff 

29.672 

49.675 

50.537 

52.897 

55.241 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Gap 

29.672 

20.003 

0.862 

2.360 

2.344 

1 Lap 

19.160 

1.526 

16.564 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:24.394 

1:26.071 

1:27.680 

1:27.972 

1:27.559 

1:27.903 

1:35.039 

1:36.830 

1:37.669 

1:37.733 

1:27.114 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.672 

Avg. Speed 

51,816 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.394 

Best Speed 

51,188 

Best Lap by 

724 - Janis KUBULINS 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 
85cc 

1. Võistlussõit 15 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 13:20:50 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 13:20 



Lap 

13 

(8) Karl HUNT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

(315) Tristan LOOB 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

(739) Andri KUTSAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Lap Tm 

1:28.449 

1:28.221 
1:29.979 
1:27.972 
1:28.682 
1:28.790 
1:29.042 
1:28.668 
1:29.041 
1:29.834 
1:28.176 
1:28.019 
1:28.954 

1:29.450 
1:28.542 
1:27.992 
1:28.873 
1:28.794 
1:28.617 
1:28.378 
1:29.368 
1:29.965 
1:29.681 
1:27.559 
1:29.439 

1:28.785 
1:28.541 
1:27.903 
1:28.533 
1:29.555 
1:29.046 
1:29.409 
1:28.578 
1:29.394 
1:30.998 

Diff 

+0.769 

+0.249 
+2.007 

+0.710 
+0.818 
+1.070 
+0.696 
+1.069 
+1.862 
+0.204 
+0.047 
+0.982 

+1.891 
+0.983 
+0.433 
+1.314 
+1.235 
+1.058 
+0.819 
+1.809 
+2.406 
+2.122 

+1.880 

+0.882 
+0.638 

+0.630 
+1.652 
+1.143 
+1.506 
+0.675 
+1.491 
+3.095 

Time of Day 

13:39:44.257 

13:21:59.741 

13:23:27.962 

13:24:57.941 

13:26:25.913 

13:27:54.595 

13:29:23.385 

13:30:52.427 

13:32:21.095 

13:33:50.136 

13:35:19.970 

13:36:48.146 

13:38:16.165 

13:39:45.119 

13:22:00.821 

13:23:30.271 

13:24:58.813 

13:26:26.805 

13:27:55.678 

13:29:24.472 

13:30:53.089 

13:32:21.467 

13:33:50.835 

13:35:20.800 

13:36:50.481 

13:38:18.040 

13:39:47.479 

13:21:58.606 

13:23:27.391 

13:24:55.932 

13:26:23.835 

13:27:52.368 

13:29:21.923 

13:30:50.969 

13:32:20.378 

13:33:48.956 

13:35:18.350 

13:36:49.348 

Lap 

12 
13 

(121) Marko MOORITS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

(41) Oskar KUIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

(93) Egert PÕLD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Lap Tm 

1:29.393 
1:31.082 

1:37.494 
1:37.112 
1:36.153 
1:38.782 
1:35.039 
1:35.089 
1:35.870 
1:36.927 
1:36.345 
1:35.158 
1:39.700 

1:38.707 
1:37.406 
1:36.830 
1:39.109 
1:38.145 
1:39.223 
1:40.557 
1:39.023 
1:39.800 
1:39.640 
1:37.212 

1:38.928 
1:38.150 
1:38.132 
1:37.890 
1:38.373 
1:38.275 
1:37.669 
1:38.528 
1:40.030 
1:40.495 
1:39.815 

Diff 

+1.490 
+3.179 

+2.455 
+2.073 
+1.114 
+3.743 

+0.050 
+0.831 
+1.888 
+1.306 
+0.119 
+4.661 

+1.877 
+0.576 

+2.279 
+1.315 
+2.393 
+3.727 
+2.193 
+2.970 
+2.810 
+0.382 

+1.259 
+0.481 
+0.463 
+0.221 
+0.704 
+0.606 

+0.859 
+2.361 
+2.826 
+2.146 

Time of Day 

13:38:18.741 

13:39:49.823 

13:22:09.463 

13:23:46.957 

13:25:24.069 

13:27:00.222 

13:28:39.004 

13:30:14.043 

13:31:49.132 

13:33:25.002 

13:35:01.929 

13:36:38.274 

13:38:13.432 

13:39:53.132 

13:22:06.640 

13:23:45.347 

13:25:22.753 

13:26:59.583 

13:28:38.692 

13:30:16.837 

13:31:56.060 

13:33:36.617 

13:35:15.640 

13:36:55.440 

13:38:35.080 

13:40:12.292 

13:22:07.533 

13:23:46.461 

13:25:24.611 

13:27:02.743 

13:28:40.633 

13:30:19.006 

13:31:57.281 

13:33:34.950 

13:35:13.478 

13:36:53.508 

13:38:34.003 

13:40:13.818 

Lap 

(724) Janis KUBULINS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

(139) Karl KUTSAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

(227) Daniel VEŠKOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Lap Tm 

1:25.309 
1:24.905 
1:24.651 
1:24.933 
1:24.394 
1:25.489 
1:25.731 
1:24.758 
1:25.057 
1:25.210 
1:24.884 
1:24.672 

1:26.391 
1:26.071 
1:26.198 
1:26.556 
1:28.251 
1:28.936 
1:27.308 
1:29.568 
1:27.331 
1:26.944 
1:27.614 
1:27.370 

1:28.812 
1:28.537 
1:28.185 
1:29.123 
1:28.894 
1:28.688 
1:29.342 
1:28.815 
1:29.634 
1:30.279 
1:27.680 

Diff 

+0.915 
+0.511 
+0.257 
+0.539 

+1.095 
+1.337 
+0.364 
+0.663 
+0.816 
+0.490 
+0.278 

+0.320 

+0.127 
+0.485 
+2.180 
+2.865 
+1.237 
+3.497 
+1.260 
+0.873 
+1.543 
+1.299 

+1.132 
+0.857 
+0.505 
+1.443 
+1.214 
+1.008 
+1.662 
+1.135 
+1.954 
+2.599 

Time of Day 

13:21:54.589 

13:23:19.898 

13:24:44.803 

13:26:09.454 

13:27:34.387 

13:28:58.781 

13:30:24.270 

13:31:50.001 

13:33:14.759 

13:34:39.816 

13:36:05.026 

13:37:29.910 

13:38:54.582 

13:21:55.716 

13:23:22.107 

13:24:48.178 

13:26:14.376 

13:27:40.932 

13:29:09.183 

13:30:38.119 

13:32:05.427 

13:33:34.995 

13:35:02.326 

13:36:29.270 

13:37:56.884 

13:39:24.254 

13:21:57.819 

13:23:26.631 

13:24:55.168 

13:26:23.353 

13:27:52.476 

13:29:21.370 

13:30:50.058 

13:32:19.400 

13:33:48.215 

13:35:17.849 

13:36:48.128 

13:38:15.808 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

85cc 

1. Võistlussõit 15 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 13:20:50 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 13:20 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(80) Rasmus MEIUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

(137) Rasmus Alan TRUUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:39.288 
1:38.582 
1:38.577 
1:38.936 
1:37.733 
1:39.522 
1:41.271 
1:42.364 
1:40.942 
1:42.022 
1:42.772 

1:27.114 
1:28.582 
1:27.717 
1:28.991 
1:29.007 
1:29.139 

Diff 

+1.555 
+0.849 
+0.844 
+1.203 

+1.789 
+3.538 
+4.631 
+3.209 
+4.289 
+5.039 

+1.468 
+0.603 
+1.877 
+1.893 
+2.025 

Time of Day 

13:22:08.373 

13:23:47.661 

13:25:26.243 

13:27:04.820 

13:28:43.756 

13:30:21.489 

13:32:01.011 

13:33:42.282 

13:35:24.646 

13:37:05.588 

13:38:47.610 

13:40:30.382 

13:22:01.414 

13:23:28.528 

13:24:57.110 

13:26:24.827 

13:27:53.818 

13:29:22.825 

13:30:51.964 
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Äksi KV I etapp motokrossis 2019 

85cc 

1. Võistlussõit 15 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race started at 13:20:50 

Äksi Motorantso, Tartu vald 1,200 km 

14.07.2019 13:20 

Page 2/2 


